
ONLINE SUBMISSION
Mary Ann Lindley

285

[1052150]

Submitted on:

1/30/2013 14:18:25 (eastern)

11/2/2012 2/4/2013
GENTR

X

Leon County Commission - At Large, Group 1X

503 East Georgia St.

Tallahassee, FL 32303

         250.00

           0.00

         250.00

           0.00

         250.00

           0.00

         250.00

           0.00

     113,092.75      113,092.75



Mary Ann Lindley 285

11/2/2012 2/4/2013
1 1

Lindley, Mary Ann 
503 E. Georgia Street
Tallahassee, FL 32303

I county
commission
er

CH Add
1/29/2013

1

      $250.00



Mary Ann Lindley 285

11/2/2012 2/4/2013
1 1

Petrunick, Gerald 
8 Erinbrook Cr

St. Catharines , On L2T1Y5

RErefund of
contribution
dated
2012.08.07

Add1/29/2013

1

      $250.00


